
XRT 550
Gasoline Vehicle

As of June 23, 2004
Parts List
An       business





Accessories

Part Description Qty
Number Per Car

Black Canopy Kit 1
101728602 Split Windshield 1

XRT 550 Parts List

1



Bodies. Cowls & Trim

Part Description Qty
Number Per Car

7251 5/16-18 Screw 2
7473 5/16-18 Nylon Lock Nut 2

1011522 Trailer Hitch Kit 1
1012047 #8-32 Screw 8
1013351 Rear Fender Flare Kit 1
1013983 Side Bumper Guard 2
1015032 Floor Mat 1
1016379 Rear Bumper 1
1016868 Front Bumper 1
1016967 Blind Rivet 2
1017748 Body Keeper Clip 2

101708301 Cupholder Kit 2
102004301 Brush Guard 1
102044601 Under 16 Decal 1
102310701 #8-18 Screw 8

AM10622 Aluminum Bed Box - Black 1
AM10808 Front Fender Flare 2
CCX5980 Owners Manual 1

SVP147801 Loading Decal 1

XRT 550 Parts List

2



Dash Components

Part Description Qty
Number Per Car

1241 5/16 Flat Washer 2
1620 #10-16 Screw 2
7251 5/16-18 Screw 2
7473 5/16-18 Lock Nut 2
7973 Pop Rivet 5

1010435 5/16-18 Bolt 2
1011014 Cowl Trim 1
1011017 #8-32 Screw 6
1011019 Speed Nut 2
1011382 #10 Plastic Washer 2
1011659 T-Nut 4
1012396 Black Wire 1
1012505 Keys 1
1012986 M4 Lock Washer 2
1013343 RH Dash 1
1013344 LH Dash 1
1013494 Screw Head Cover 2
1017335 .31 Flat Washer 2

102278001 Steering Column Boot 1

XRT 550 Parts List

3



Seats

Part Description Qty
Number Per Car

332 1/4-20 Flat Washer 8
8248 1/4-20 Screw 8

1011652 Hinge Plate 2
1013335 Seat Back Cap 2
1016916 1/4-20 Screw 8

101562601 Seat Back Cover - Buff 2
101562602 Seat Back Cover - White 2
101562604 Seat Back Cover - Black 2
101562605 Seat Back Cover - Gray 2
101565102 Seat Backs - White 2
101565105 Seat Backs - Buff 2
101565106 Seat Backs - Gray 2
101565107 Seat Backs - Black 2
101954301 1/4-20 Screw 4
101985501 RH Armrest 1
101987601 LH Armrest 1
101998201 Vinyl Seat Bottom Cover - Buff 1
101998202 Vinyl Seat Bottom Cover - White 1
101998204 Vinyl Seat Bottom Cover - Black 1
101998205 Vinyl Seat Bottom Cover - Gray 1
101998501 Seat Gasket 2
102174201 Seat Bottom Assy - Buff 1
102174202 Seat Bottom Assy - White 1
102174204 Seat Bottom Assy - Black 1
102174205 Seat Bottom Assy - Gray 1

XRT 550 Parts List

4



Tires

Part Description Qty
Number Per Car

102009402 LH Grey Tire Assy 2
102009502 RH Grey Tire Assy 2

XRT 550 Parts List

5



Part Description Qty
Number Per Car

XRT 550 Parts List

6



Inner Fende r

Part Description Qty
Number Per Car

1017936 Inner Fender 2
332 1/4 Flat Washer 4

7847 1/4-20 Bolt 4
8233 1/4-20 Nylon Lock Nut 4

XRT 550 Parts List

7



Part Description Qty
Number Per Car

101932902 Differential Guard Kit 1

XRT 550 Parts List

8



Front Suspension and Steering

Part Description Qty
Number Per Car

334 3/8 Flat Washer 1
8754 3/8-16 Lock Nut 2

1010124 Spring Mounting Plate 3
1011697 5/16 Flat Washer 1
1014288 5/16-18 Screw 1
1016181 Steering Shaft Assembly 1
1016183 3/8-16 Screw 2
1016263 Steering Column Tube Cover 1
1016269 5/16-18 Screw 2
1016641 Metal Tack 1
1019845 RH Steering Column Mtg Bracket 1
1019846 LH Steering Column Mtg Bracket 1

102003901 Frame Extension 4
102004101 Lift Vehicle Steering Joint 1
101621601 Operating Instructions Decal 1

1016156 Steering Wheel 1
1016219 Scoecard Plate Assembly 1

XRT 550 Parts List

9



Fuel System

Part Description Qty
Number Per Car

183 #10 Flat Washer 1
1016 #10 Lock Washer 1
8233 1/4-20 Lock Nut 2
8248 1/4-20 Screw 1
8797 #10-32 Brass Hex Nut 1

1011988 1/4-20 Screw 2
1013687 1/4-20 Screw 3
1013692 Fuel Line 3
1013746 Hose Clamp 2
1014116 Speed Nut 3
1014523 Impulse Fuel Pump 1
1014928 Rear Fuel Strap Assembly 1
1016004 Fuel Tank w/Sending Unit 1
1017203 1/4-20 Bolt 2

101587701 Carb Air Vent Hose 1
101824401 Vent Barb 2
101955301 Front Fuel Strap Assembly 1
101987701 Tie Clamp 1
102003201 Fuel Filter 2

XRT 550 Parts List

10



Rear Suspension

Part Description Qty
Number Per Car

8754 3/8-16 Lock Nut 6
8755 3/8-16 Hex Cap Screw 6

1010145 3/8-24 Hex Nut 4
1011415 Shock Cushion Kit 4
1012303 Steel Bushing 2
1015583 Urethane Bushing 4

102004201 XRT Shackle 4
102006601 XRT Shock 2

XRT 550 Parts List

11



F&R Shifter Assembl y

Part Description Qty
Number Per Car

8233 1/4-20 Nylon Locknut 4
8248 1/4-20 Screw 4

1012285 1/4-20 Screw 3
1012987 Handle Screw 1
1015064 #8-32 Screw 1
1016947 F&R Shifter Assembly 1

101951501 Transmission Cable w/Ball Joints 1
102045901 Shifter Bracket 1

XRT 550 Parts List

12



Air Intake Assembl y

Part Description Qty
Number Per Car

183 #10 Flat Washer 4
332 1/4 Flat Washer 3

1606 3/16 Rivet 2
1015752 #12-16 Screw 3

101805701 Choke Button Assembly 1
101821501 Air Box Assembly 1
101837101 Air Intake Hose 1
101850301 #12-16 Screw 4
101917701 Choke Positioner 1
101958101 Air Duct Assembly 1
101971301 Hose Clamp 2

XRT 550 Parts List

13











Club Car, Inc.

P.O. Box 204658

Augusta, GA 30917-4658

USA

Web www.clubcar.com

Phone 1.706.863.3000

1.800.ClubCar

Intl’l +1 706.863.3000

Fax 1.706.863-5808

Publication Part Number TP0019

Edition Code 0604A00000


	Accessories
	Body & Cowl
	Dash
	Seats
	Tires
	Pedal Group
	Inner Fender
	Powertrain
	Ft Suspension
	Fuel System
	RR Suspension
	F&R Shifter
	Air Intake



